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S J'S PHOTO (J4013, H) [ 1990, T, 5, 1:53.0M $1,300,946 ]

PHOTO MAKER - SASSY JANE - KAWARTHA MON AMI

Foal Name

VIVID PHOTO
CORLEONE KOSMOS
LUCKY JIM

CLASSIC PHOTO
PEGASUS SPUR
SJ'S CAVIAR

IN FOCUS
FAST PHOTO
SAN REMO KOSMOS

TSM PHOTO BUGGER
HAWAIIANPHOTOGRAPH

PHOTO MAXX

SUMMERTIME YANKEE

RICKIE

BOUND FOR FAME
SCULLY FBI
INSTANT PHOTO
SPRINGBOARD

APPLECIDER HANOVER

SHARK KOSMOS

A TOUCH OF FLAIR
CASANOVA LINDY
YANKEE NOLA
PHOTOFORWIN
LUVYABUTLEAVE
ENS SNAPSHOT

BADBOY PAPARAZZI A

TEXAS PHOTO
GREEN DOT
STAN
ELDORADO MAX

DREAM PHOTO KOSMOS

MONSIGNOR FLAN
MYSTERY PHOTO

CHARGED FREIGHT
UWANTAPIECEOFME
AMESBURY

Horse No. YOF Gender LTD Record LTD Earnings

ZD490
29767
3C581

70386
TB273
TF216
4C124
SD301
2A352
6E216
6C096
9B029
2BE53
WC238
1E929
T9103
7A034
8BA41
TB604
T8014
WH619
7A033
72800
9DC02
0CD91
VD485
XH924
78271
Z4769
T0938
S4213
X6683
2E955
5E000
8C452
6D141
X4405

CASPERDFRENDLYHORS 7CE48

SJ'S SUPER STAR
SPRING MELODY

5E728
SC393

2002 Gelding
2002 Gelding
2005 Gelding

2002 Horse
1998 Horse
1998 Horse
2005 Gelding
1997 Horse
2003 Gelding
2007 Gelding
2005 Mare
2004 Gelding
2004 Mare
2000 Gelding
2007 Gelding
1998 Mare
2003 Gelding
2004 Gelding
1998 Mare
1998 Horse
2000 Gelding
2003 Gelding
2002 Mare
2006 Gelding
2005 Mare
1999 Horse
2001 Gelding
2002 Gelding
2002 Gelding
1998 Gelding
1997 Gelding
2001 Gelding
2007 Gelding
2007 Horse
2005 Mare
2006 Gelding
2001 Horse
2005 Gelding
2007 Gelding
1997 Mare

T,41502Z
T,51512M
T,41:50.1M

T,31:5238S
T,31:540M
T,31:534M
T,31:523M
T,31:5548S
T,41523M
T,91524F
T,41543F
T,51:5348S
T,61523F
T,41:5348S
T,61:5348S
T,61:540M
T,41533F
T,61531F
T,31:56.1F
T,41532Z7
T,71523M
T,111:544F
T,71544F
T,31:5518
T,71542F
T,61:5408S
T,91540F
T,51:5308S
T,61550F
T,51551F
T,51:5518
T,61552F
T,51523F
T,41523F
T,61550F
T,101:540F
T,41:56.0H
T,61:5348S
T,91542F
T,41:56.0S

$3,273,387
$2,078,836
$1,930,402
$1,447,004
$1,296,683
$1,288,466
$1,003,417
$800,271
$652,610
$648,708
$635,522
$633,550
$592,757
$559,741
$528,372
$522,369
$514,015
$504,898
$500,589
$473,504
$469,394
$454,394
$454,354
$452,290
$437,171
$434,248
$422,717
$415,811
$415,409
$409,509
$407,332
$403,641
$398,142
$377,258
$369,519
$367,715
$366,240
$365,217
$364,587
$364,123

Dam Sire of Dam

MISS GARLAND GARLAND LOBELL
ROSE STREET GAL SUPERGILL
HAWAIIAN SIERRA SIERRA KOSMOS  *
CLASSIC WINNER AMERICAN WINNER *
KEYSTONE IMPERIAL SPEEDY CROWN *
SPAWNING TV YANKEE *
BEVERLY CRUSHER BALANCED IMAGE
SPEEDY LOBELL SPEEDY CROWN *
SISSY DE JOIE DE VIE
REWARDING WINK YANKEE GLIDE
HAWAIIAN ROSE SIERRA KOSMOS
AFFINITY VICTORY DREAM
SUMMA HANOVER SIERRA KOSMOS
RITA HEYDAY
BEWITCHING KAREN MR BEWITCHING
SISSY DE JOIE DE VIE *
PRINCESS PAN SUPERGILL

SPRING SERENADE  SIERRA KOSMOS
ARMBRO LAMARK SPEEDY CROWN *
STAGE STRUCK MEADOW ROAD
FIONAS FLAIR ENTREPRENEUR *
FLIRT ALERT VALLEY VICTORY
NILA DOMARR BALANCED IMAGE
SIERRA BELLE SIERRA KOSMOS
LADY BALLERINA DANCER'S VICTORY
ENS BRITTANIA GO GET LOST *
BRARNIE LULU MAORI'S IDOL

TEXAS WINNER AMERICAN WINNER
WARRAWEE ANKEN  BALANCED IMAGE
WILAMINNA HEYDAY

VICTORY AIR DAYAN VICTORY
DREAM KOSMOS NEARLY PERFECT
FOX VALLEY FLAN VAPORIZE
ENCHANTED VICTORY VALLEY VICTORY
CHARGED POWDER PROBE

BETTER TOGETHER CROWNING POINT
YENTL JOIE DE VIE

HALLS PLUS CONWAY HALL
CERTAIN PREY PINE CHIP

PERFECT CHIP NEARLY PERFECT

Last
Year

2012
2011
2011

2005
2002
2001
2013
2000
2013
2017
2013
2017
2013
2011
2016
2004
2013
2014
2001
2008
2009
2016
2011
2010
2017
2005
2013
2010
2008
2012
2011
2010
2017
2013
2013
2017
2011
2011
2017
2001

Honors
®
@®
@®
@®

@

https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/F1 _drill.cfm?FORMAT=HTML&HORSE NAME=5%20j's%20photo&horse id=141474&HORSE NO=

Side 1 af 2

06-04-2017



Harness Racing - USTA Pathway - United States Trotting Association : Foal Listing For Sire Side 2 af 2

-Foals reported as having died eore Jly 1st o their two-year-old year are
ared DIED in the Last Raced ield. They st e nraced and never red.
-Foals ared with an asteris (*) have een eported

https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/F1 _drill.cfm?FORMAT=HTML&HORSE NAME=5%20j's%20photo&horse id=141474&HORSE NO= 06-04-2017



